Virtual.One.StopTM Development Environments Embedded Performance, Inc.
Introducing … EPI’s 3rd generation of
MAJIC® Series intelligent JTAG debug
probes, with EPI’s unique OpenDebug™
software support for world-class develop-
ment environments.
Unlike probes that require use with pro-
prietary debuggers, EPI provides the

 IXP420, 421, 422
 IXP425
 IXP2400
 IXP2800, 2850
� Intel® Personal Internet Client Archi-
tecture (Intel PCA Processors)
 PXA25x, PXA26x & PXA27x
Standard JTAG Protocols/Cables
� Supports ARM standard CPU cores and
architectural licensees (Intel XScale®,
TI OMAP, Freescale DragonBall) proc-
essors (ARM 14, 20-pin)
� Supports MIPS standard CPU cores
and architectural licensees (various
cable configurations, incl. 14-pin)
CK-ARM14 14-pin ARM JTAG
CK-ARM20 20-pin ARM/Intel XScale
CK-EJ12 12-pin MIPS EJTAG 2.0
CK-EJ20 20-pin MIPS EJTAG 2.0
CK-EJ28 28-pin MIPS EJTAG 2.0
CK-EJ38 38-pin MIPS EJTAG 2.0
CK-EJ52 52-pin MIPS EJTAG 2.0
CK-FPJ12 12-pin ARM/Intel XScale
CK-IDT24 IDT EJTAG 2.0
CK-J10 10-pin MIPS EJTAG 2.0
CK-J12 12-pin MIPS EJTAG 2.0
CK-MIPS14 14-pin MIPS EJTAG 2.5,2.6
CK-TX14 20-pin Texas Instruments
For MAJIC JTAG Interface Specifications,
EPI documentation and Application Notes,
consult: